2/15/2016
STANDALONE
1024 logid Last
Name
410 PARKER

Terminal Number 1024

Location STANDALONE

Totals.

Drawer

$484.23

$484.23

$484.23

$484.23

Drawer Report By Satellite

Paids Voids
QRace
($685.67) ($102.75)
($685.67) ($102.75)
($685.67) ($102.75)
($685.67) ($102.75)

Handle

$1,272.65

$1,272.65

$1,272.65

$1,272.65

Tickets

Written

149

149

149

149



